Duifkampioenschap (4 vl.)

Luchtklievers - Fond (meerdaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 18

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 68

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1983.1941
2 1983.0004
3 1983.0004
4 1983.1186
5 1983.0004
6 1983.1305
7 1983.0004
8 1983.0004
9 1983.1186
10 1983.1968
11 1983.0004
12 1983.1852
13 1983.0849
14 1983.0001
15 1983.0004
16 1983.0849
17 1983.0004
18 1983.1941
19 1983.0001
20 1983.0091
21 1983.0849
22 1983.0849
23 1983.0004
24 1983.9317
25 1983.0091
26 1983.0091
27 1983.0006
28 1983.0091
29 1983.0004
30 1983.1941
31 1983.0849
32 1983.0004
33 1983.1968
34 1983.1852
35 1983.0004
36 1983.0001
37 1983.1941
38 1983.1941
39 1983.2017
40 1983.1941
41 1983.1852
42 1983.0849
43 1983.1941
44 1983.2017
45 1983.0004
46 1983.0091
47 1983.0004
48 1983.9317
49 1983.1941
50 1983.9317

J van Opdorp
Ben de Baat
Ben de Baat
Jos Verbraeken
Ben de Baat

Fr de Nijs

Ben de Baat
Ben de Baat
Jos Verbraeken
Ant Buijzen

Ben de Baat

Ph Geerdink
Rogier Geerdink
H. van zundert
Ben de Baat
Rogier Geerdink
Ben de Baat

J van Opdorp

H. van zundert
Johan Smits
Rogier Geerdink
Rogier Geerdink
Ben de Baat
COMB.MEESTERS
Johan Smits
Johan Smits

L Verboven
Johan Smits
Ben de Baat

J van Opdorp
Rogier Geerdink
Ben de Baat
Ant Buijzen

Ph Geerdink
Ben de Baat

H. van zundert
J van Opdorp

J van Opdorp

A Verbiest

J van Opdorp
Ph Geerdink
Rogier Geerdink
J van Opdorp

A Verbiest

Ben de Baat
Johan Smits
Ben de Baat
COMB.MEESTERS
J van Opdorp
COMB.MEESTERS

HOOGERHEIDE
Putte

Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte

Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide

Putte
Hoogerheide
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE

HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Ossendrecht
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte

HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
HOOGERHEIDE
Hoogerheide
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
Putte
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE
HOOGERHEIDE

NL 18-3811553
NL 16-3623682
NL 19-3921048
NL 17-3724841
NL 19-3921056
NL 17-3724498
NL 18-3806804
NL 19-3921068
NL 15-1814132
NL 19-1758135
NL 17-3719498
NL 18-1196976
NL 19-1757906
NL 17-3711646
NL 15-3518466
NL 17-1379377
NL 19-3921072
NL 19-1758504
NL 14-1142595
NL 19-1758364
NL 18-1197603
NL 18-1197607
NL 19-3921079
NL 18-3811529
NL 18-1197833
NL 19-1758360
NL 16-3610992
NL 19-1758361
NL 19-3921046
NL 17-3724776
NL 18-1197025
NL 18-3806783
NL 19-1758194
NL 19-1757916
NL 16-3634757
NL 11-1824505
NL 17-3724771
NL 19-3920855
NL 18-3811548
NL 19-3920863
NL 18-1196983
NL 17-1379378
NL 18-3811554
NL 13-1355216
NL 16-3634754
NL 19-1758375
NL 14-3425475
NL 16-3628648
NL 17-3724784
NL 19-3920876
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362,97
332,50
300,54
273,78
244,59
236,49
221,62
209,19
200,00
200,00
200,00
187,50
180,00
178,38
175,00
171,43
167,57
167,03
162,16
156,76
151,35
150,00
145,95
142,86
137,50
135,14
132,82
130,00
129,73
125,00
124,32
123,21
120,00
118,92
114,29
113,51
112,50
110,00
108,11
102,70
100,00
100,00

97,30

91,89

87,50

81,08

80,00

75,00

72,50

70,27
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